
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

94

93

88

58

110

112

11

211

29

777

6

47

99A

33

17

24

34

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

2

7

5

Name

Thomas Grudovich

Joseph Riolo

David Gussack

James Cullen

Lisa Hansen

David Roberts

Hervey Parke

Charles Guest

Robert Bodin

Russell Poole

Frank Menard

George Calfo

Vince Vaccaro

Allan Robbins

Brian Thomas

Douglas Hagopian

Tom Fitzgerald

Class

8AP

8AP

8AP

8BP

8BP

8BP

8BP

8CP

8CP

8CP

8CP

8BP

8BS

8BP

8BS

8BP

8CP

Group

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Best Time

2:26.849

2:30.558

2:32.357

2:33.800

2:33.541

2:35.266

2:35.139

2:35.801

2:34.667

2:40.060

2:41.172

2:41.087

2:44.561

2:48.776

2:51.665

2:38.367

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

5

Year

1966

1972

1972

1972

1969

1987

1965

1981

1964

1970

1970

1970

1972

1970

1972

1968

1972

Make

Ginetta

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Ginetta

Mazda

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Datsun

BMW

Porsche

Datsun

Model

G4

240Z

914/6

914/6

911S

944T

G4

RX7

Elan

914/6

CP

911S

GTV

240Z

2002

911

240Z

Hometown

Palm Beach FL

Woodbury CT

Armonk NY

Burlingame CA

Chicago IL

Weddington NC

Waccabuc NY

Greensboro NC

Spring Park MN

Lewisberry PA

Paris FRANCE

Atlanta GA

South Salem NY

Ft Lauderdale FL

Ft Lauderdale FL

Windermere FL

Geneva NY

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

29.453

Avg. Speed

90.870

Best Lap Tm

2:26.849

Best Spd

91.686

Best Lap by

94 - Thomas Grudovich

2014 SVRA Spring Vintage Classic

Group  8

Sprint Race 2

Race (16:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:29:37

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

3/2/2014 09:15 AM


